
CPRC Suite B 2026
Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 5 - 8 Jan 9 - 11 Jennifer Hope
2 Jan 12 - 15 Becky Deskins Jan 16 - 18 Jane Nevin
3 Jan 19 - 22 Marilyn Goldstein Jan 23 - 25 Beth Miller (Kathleen C)
4 Jan 26 - 29 Jan 30 - Feb 1 Mary Hill TYO
5 Feb 2 - 5 Connie Patten Feb 6 - 8 Linda Quinn
6 Feb 9 - 12 Marilyn Goldstein Feb 13 - 15 Helen Dettore
7 Feb 16 - 19 Joleen Schular Feb 20 - 22 Nancy Hargash
8 Feb 23 - 26 Carolyn Hritz Feb 27 - Mar 1 Jennifer Hope
9 Mar 2 - 5 Barb Gearin Mar 6 - 8 TYO

10 Mar 9 - 12 TYO Leone Kirklin Mar 13 - 15 TYO Stephanie Casing
11 Mar 16 - 19 TYO Kathy Branch Mar 20 - 22 Teri Worden-Hoeft
12 Mar 23 - 26 Mar 27 - 29 Ivy Thomas
13 Mar 30 - Apr 2 Dan Burke Apr 3 - 5 EASTER
14 Apr 6 - 9 Candace Lewkowicz Apr 10 - 12 Pam Meyer
15 Apr 13 - 16 Darlene Stoll Apr 17 - 19 Nancy Coultas-Carol
16 Apr 20 - 23 Deb Fleming-Dittenber Apr 24 - 26 Kelly Lewis
17 Apr 27 - 30 Carolyn Branch May 1 - 3 Jennifer Hope
18 May 4 - 7 Elaine Farquar May 8 - 10 Mother's Day Linda Quinn
19 May 11 - 14 Sherry Scharra May 15 - 17 TYO
20 May 18 - 21 TYO Delores Wontroba May 22 - 24 MEMORIAL WKND
21 May 25 - 28 MEM Carolyn Branch TYO May 29 - 31
22 Jun 1 - 4 Valerie Bradley Jun 5 - 7 Nancy Buckley
23 Jun 8 - 11 Barbara Olsen Jun 12 - 14 Lorraine Ankley
24 Jun 15 - 18 Lynelle Swan TYO Jun 19 - 21 FATHER'S DAY Marsha Byrnes
25 Jun 22 - 25 Deb Richmond Jun 26 - 28 Karla Hanger
26 Jun 29 - Jul 2 Julie Casper Jul 3 - 5
27 Jul 6 - 9 TYO Jul 10 - 12
28 Jul 13 - 16 Jul 17 - 19
29 Jul 20 - 23 Kelly Walker Jul 24 - 26 Christine Reeves
30 Jul 27 - 30 Debbie Brown Jul 31 - Aug 2 Chris Sims
31 Aug 3 - 6 Pam Iwanicki Aug 7 - 9 Lorrie Wilcox



32 Aug 10 - 13 Issie Nielson Aug 14 - 16 Linda Quinn
33 Aug 17 - 20 Beth Bracket Aug 21 - 23 Jennifer Hope
34 Aug 24 - 27 Michele Combs Aug 28 - 30
35 Aug 31 - Sep 3 Carolyn Branch Sep 4 - 6  LABOR DAY WKND
36 Sep 7 - 10 LABOR DAY Kay Parkhouse Sep 11 - 13 Lorraine Ankley
37 Sep 14 - 17 Kathy Morrow Sep 18 - 20 Elaine Dammann
38 Sep 21 - 24 Carolyn Branch Sep 25 - 27 Christine Reeves
39 Sep 28 - Oct 1 Judie Dobroc Oct 2 - 4 Myrtle Bruck
40 Oct 5 - 8 Debra Shanks Oct 9 - 11 Lori Kearney
41 Oct 12 - 15 Mary Whitaker Oct 16 - 18 Nancy Hargash
42 Oct 19 - 22 Carolyn Branch Oct 23 - 25 Michele Combs
43 Oct 26 - 29 Lori Konarske Oct 30 - Nov 1 Lori Konarske

CPRC Suite B 2026
44 Nov 2 - 5 Sherry Scharra Nov 6 - 8 Kelly Lewis
45 Nov 9 - 12 Melisa Marlatt Nov 13 - 15 Linda Quinn
46 Nov 16 - 19 Julie Casper Nov 20 - 22 Barb Mowatt
47 Nov 23 - 26 THANKSGIVING Nov 27 - 29 THANKSGIVING Becky Deskins
48 Nov 30 - Dec 3 Diane Pietrzyk Dec 4 - 6
49 Dec 7 - 10 Tamey Skinner Dec 11 - 13 Julie Campbell
50 Dec 14 - 17 Kay Parkhouse Dec 18 - 20 Kirby Nelson
51 Dec 21 - 24 CLOSED Dec 25 - 27 CLOSED
52 Dec 28 - 31 CLOSED CLOSED



Suite B  2027

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 4-7 Dianne Norton Jan 8-10 Jennifer Hope
2 Jan 11-14 Becky Deskins Jan 15-17 Jane Nevin
3 Jan 18-21 Marilyn Goldstein Jan 22-24 Beth Miller (Kathleen C)
4 Jan 25-28 Jan 29-31

5 Feb 1-4 Connie Patten Feb 5-7 Linda Quinn
6 Feb 8-11 Marilyn Goldstein Feb 12-14 Helen Dettore
7 Feb 15-18 Joleen Schular Feb 19-21 Nancy Hargash
8 Feb 22-25 Carolyn Hritz Feb 26-28 Jennifer Hope
9 Mar 1-4 Barb Gearin Mar 5-7 Karla Hanger

10 Mar 8-11 Carolyn Branch Mar 12-14 Sheila Mitchell
11 Mar 15-18 Elaine Farquhar Mar 19-21 Teri Worden-Hoeft
12 Mar 22-25 Mar 26-28 EASTER W/E
13 Mar 29-Apr 1 Dan Burke Apr 2-4 Ivy Thomas

14 Apr 5-8 Candace L? Apr 9-11 Pam Meyer
15 Apr 12-15 Darlene Stoll Apr 16-18 Nancy Coultas-Carol
16 Apr 19-22 Deb Fleming-Dittenber Apr 23-25 Kelly Lewis
17 Apr 26-29 Carolyn Branch Apr 30-May 2 Jennifer Hope
18 May 3-6 Elaine Farquar May 7-9 Mothers Day 

19 May 10-13 Sherry Scharra May 14-16 Sherry Scharra
20 May 17-20 Char Timm May 21-23

21 May 24-27 May 28-30 MEMORIAL WKND 

22 May 31-Jun 3 Memorial Day Jun 4-6 Nancy Buckley

23 Jun 7-10 Barbara Olsen Jun 11-13 Lorraine Ankley
24 Jun 14-17 Char Timm Jun 18-20 FATHER'S DAY

25 Jun 21-24 Deb Richmond Jun 25-27 Karla Hanger
26 Jun 28-Jul 1 Julie Casper Jul 2-4

27 Jul 5-8 Lynelle Swan Jul 9-11

28 Jul 12-15 Jul 16-18

29 Jul 19-22 Kelly Walker Jul 23-25 Christine Reeves
30 Jul 26-29 Debbie Brown Jul 30-Aug 1 Chris Sims
31 Aug 2-5 Pam Iwanicki Aug 6-8 Lorrie Wilcox



32 Aug 9-12 Issie Nielson Aug 13-15 Linda Quinn
33 Aug 16-19 Beth Bracket Aug 20-22 Jennifer Hope
34 Aug 23-26 Michele Combs Aug 27-29

35 Aug 30-Sep 2 Carolyn Branch Sep 3-5 LABOR Day W/E 

36 Sep  6-9 LABOR Day Kay Parkhouse Sep 10-12 Lorraine Ankley
37 Sep 13-16 Kathy Morrow Sep 17-19 Elaine Dammann
38 Sep 20-23 Carolyn Branch Sep 24-26 Christine Reeves
39 Sep 27-30 Judie Dobroc Oct 1-3 Myrtle Bruck
40 Oct 4-7 Debra Shanks Oct 8-10 Lori K.earney
41 Oct 11-14 Mary Whitaker Oct 15-17 Nancy Hargash
42 Oct 18-21 Carolyn Branch Oct 22-24 Michele Combs
43 Oct 25-28 Lori Konarske Oct 29-31 Lori Konarske

Suite B 2027

44 Nov 1-4 Sherry Scharra Nov 5-7 Kelly Lewis
45 Nov 8-11 Melisa Marlatt Nov 12-14 Linda Quinn
46 Nov 15-18 Julie Casper Nov 19-21 Barb Mowatt
47 Nov 22-25 Thanksgiving Nov 26-28 Thanksgiving

48 Nov 29-Dec 2 Dec 3-5

49 Dec 6-9 Tamey Skinner Dec 10-12 Julie Campbell
50 Dec 13-16 Kay Parkhouse Dec 17-19 Kirby Nelson
51 Dec 20-23 CLOSED Dec 24-26 CLOSED
52 Dec 27-30 CLOSED Dec 31-Jan 2 CLOSED


